
Name Office # and Phone Email

Suzanne Davis-Thomas, M.A. 
(Program Coordinator)

NTC 326        
(210)-486-1260 

sdavis-thomas@alamo.edu

Kathryn Miller, Ph.D.  (F2F & Online)
NTC 328  (210) 

486-1271
kmiller@alamo.edu

Ed R. Bergen, Ph.D. (Retired/Adjunct) (210) 486-1255 ebergen@alamo.edu

Michele Brown, M.A. (210) 486 -1267 mbrown183@alamo.edu

Donald Frank Davis, M.A.  (Online) (210) 486-1267 ddavis193@alamo.edu

Mia Johnson, M.A.  (Online) (210) 486-1267 mjohnson497@alamo.edu

Gyna Juarez, M.P.A. (210) 486-1267 gjuarez48@alamo.edu

Roxanne Maynard, M.A. (210) 486-1267 rmaynard4@alamo.edu

Andre Mills, M.A.        (F2F & Online) (210) 486-1267 amills83@alamo.edu

Christi Myers, Ph.D.   (Online) (210) 486-1267 cmyers49@alamo.edu

Ivy Ofori, M.A.   (Online) (210) 486-1267 iofori@alamo.edu

Clifford Porter, M.A.   (F2F & Online) (210) 486-1267 cporter@alamo.edu

Patrick Vargas, M.A. (210) 486-1267 pvargas5@alamo.edu

Holly Matthews, M.B.A. / Office Manager (210) 486-1267 hmatthews@alamo.edu

Thomas Billimek, Ph.D. (210) 486-1266 tbillimek@alamo.edu
INTERIM CHAIR over HUMAN SERVICES (PUBLIC POLICY & SERVICES INSTITUTE) - MLC 618

Adjunct (NTC 320 for all)

HUMAN SERVICES CONTACTS

Practicum Coordinator and Founder of Human Services Program @ SAC - NTC 324A

Full Time Faculty

Staff and Main Office Number


